Confirm Consecutive 12-mth period (mth-year to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector
Organization Name

Operation
Name

Augusta
Township
Office

Domville
Recreation
Dept

Ellis House

Maitland
Fire
Department

Maynard
Recreation
Hall
Maynard
Waste
Disposal
Site

Municipality
Municipal

Township of Augusta

Operation Type Address

Administrative
offices and
related facilities,
including
municipal
council
chambers
Indoor
recreational
facilities
Administrative
offices and
related facilities,
including
municipal
council
chambers

Fire stations
and associated
offices and
facilities

Indoor
recreational
facilities
Community
centres

3560
County Rd
26

4733
Concession
Rd 4

3624
County Rd
26

19 Church
Street

Concession
3 Lot 13

3618
County Rd
26

City

Prescott

Prescott

Prescott

Maitland

Prescott

Prescott

Postal
Code

KOE
1TO

KOE
1TO

KOE
1TO

KOE
1PO

KOE

1TO

KOE
1T1

L?Z;yll& (174
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AUGUSTA TOWNSHIP

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2019

Jan-2019 to Dec-2019

Total
Floor
Area

3,750.00

250.00

1,400.00

4,370.00

250.00

100.00

Unit

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Avg Annual
hrs/ Flow
wk (ML)
40 0.0000
0
40 0.0000
0
40 0.0000
0
40 0.0000
0
40 0.0000
0
40 0.0000
0

Electricity
Quantity

24,905.00000

1,612.00000

2,633.00000

51,402.00000

4,703.00000

21,669.00000
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Electricity
Unit

kWh

kWh

kWh

KWh

KWh

kWh

Natural Natural
Gas Gas
Quantity Unit

3,513.06100 Cubic
Meter

10,146.7630 Cubic
0 Meter

Fuel GHG
Oil Emissions
1& (Kg)
2
Unit
7,400.81804

49.12248

80.23541

20,750.11724

143.31452

660.31944

Energy
Intensity
(ekwWh/
sqft)

16.59761

6.44800

1.88071

36.43925

18.81200

216.69000

Energy
Intensity
(ekwh/
Mega
Litre)
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000



North
Augusta
Fire
Department
North
Augusta
Rec hall
(Ball)
Canteen
North
Augusta
Rec Hall
(Soccer)
North
Augusta
Recreation
Hall
North
Augusta
Waste
Disposal
Site
Public
Works
Garage

Fire stations
and associated
offices and
facilities

Indoor
recreational
facilities

Indoor
recreational
facilities

Indoor
recreational
facilities

Community
centres

Storage facilities

where
equipment or
vehicles are
maintained,
repaired or
stored

8112 Mill
Street -
Firehall

8112 Mill
Street
Building

9150
County Rd
15

8115 Mill
Street

8212
Coville Rd

5328
Algonquin
Rd

North
Augusta

Prescott

Prescott

Prescott

Prescott

North
Augusta

KOG
1RO

KOE
1TO

KOE
1TO

KOE
1TO

KOE
1TO

KOG
1RO

4,125.00

250.00

100.00

5,000.00

100.00

4,800.00

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

Square
feet

40

40

40

40

40

40
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AUGUSTA TOWNSHIP

0.0000 15,934.00000 kwh
0

0.0000 3,639.00000 kWh
0

0.0000 148.00000 kWh
0

0.0000 4,349.00000 kwh
0

0.0000 5,799.00000 kWh
0

0.0000 22,953.00000 kwh
0
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3,384.60000 Litre  9,742.96578

110.89125

4.51000

132.52708

176.71293

3,512.70000 Litre 10,307.22925

12.70605

14.55600

1.48000

0.86980

57.99000

12.66919

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000
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