

AUGUSTA TOWNSHIP Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2019

Confirm Consecutive 12-mth period (mth-year to mth-yr)

Jan-2019 to Dec-2019

Municipality Municipal Township of Augusta Sector Agency Sub-sector Organization Name

Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	Avg hrs/ wk	Annual Flow (ML)	Electricity Quantity	Electricity Unit	Natural Gas Quantity	Natural Gas Unit	Fuel Oil 1 & 2 Quantity	Fuel Oil 1 & 2 Unit	GHG Emissions (Kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/ sqft)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/ Mega Litre)
Augusta Township Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	3560 County Rd 26	Prescott	K0E 1T0	3,750.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	24,905.00000	kWh	3,513.06100	Cubic Meter			7,400.81804	16.59761	0.00000
Domville Recreation Dept	Indoor recreational facilities	4733 Concession Rd 4	Prescott	K0E 1T0	250.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	1,612.00000	kWh					49.12248	6.44800	0.00000
Ellis House	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	3624 County Rd 26	Prescott	K0E 1T0	1,400.00	Square feet	40	0.0000 0	2,633.00000	kWh					80.23541	1.88071	0.00000
Maitland Fire Department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	19 Church Street	Maitland	K0E 1P0	4,370.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	51,402.00000	kWh	10,146.7630 0	Cubic Meter			20,750.11724	36.43925	0.00000
Maynard Recreation Hall	Indoor recreational facilities	Concession 3 Lot 13	Prescott	K0E 1T0	250.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	4,703.00000	kWh					143.31452	18.81200	0.00000
Maynard Waste Disposal Site	Community centres	3618 County Rd 26	Prescott	K0E 1T1	100.00	Square feet	40	0.0000 0	21,669.00000	kWh					660.31944	216.69000	0.00000



AUGUSTA TOWNSHIP

North Augusta Fire Department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	8112 Mill Street - Firehall	North Augusta	K0G 1R0	4,125.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	15,934.00000	kWh	3,384.60000 Litre	9,742.96578	12.70605	0.00000
North Augusta Rec hall (Ball) Canteen	Indoor recreational facilities	8112 Mill Street Building	Prescott	K0E 1T0	250.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	3,639.00000	kWh		110.89125	14.55600	0.00000
North Augusta Rec Hall (Soccer)	Indoor recreational facilities	9150 County Rd 15	Prescott	K0E 1T0	100.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	148.00000	kWh		4.51000	1.48000	0.00000
North Augusta Recreation Hall	Indoor recreational facilities	8115 Mill Street	Prescott	K0E 1T0	5,000.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	4,349.00000	kWh		132.52708	0.86980	0.00000
North Augusta Waste Disposal Site	Community centres	8212 Coville Rd	Prescott	K0E 1T0	100.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	5,799.00000	kWh		176.71293	57.99000	0.00000
Public Works Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	5328 Algonquin Rd	North Augusta	K0G 1R0	4,800.00	Square feet	40	0.0000	22,953.00000	kWh	3,512.70000 Litre	10,307.22925	12.66919	0.00000